
Early Childhood Rate Sheet 2024

Tuition Based Preschool (2 or 3 days a wk; 2 ½ or 3 hrs a day)

● 3 year olds 2 days $700 per semester
● 3 year olds 3 days $850 per semester
● 4 year olds 3 days  $850 per semester

Discovery Preschool Programs (full-day program)

Toddler Program  (12 mo to 2 ½ yrs) currently closed until teachers are hired, call the office at 
(586)752-0314 for your child to be put on the waitlist and get rates.

Preschool Prep (2 ½  yrs old)

2 days $  80 2 days $125
3 days $100 3 days $160
4 days $120 4 days $195
5 days $135 5 days $225

Discovery 3 & Discovery 4 Preschool

Half Days (8-1 pm only) Full Days (6:30-5:30 pm)
2 days $  75 2 days $115
3 days $  95 3 days $150
4 days $115 4 days $185
5 days $130 5 days $215

SACC (School-Aged Child Care 6:30 am - 8:50 am  and  4:00 pm - 5:30 pm)
● $5.50 hr per child
● 5 Half-Days per year

SACC (Summer Camp 7 weeks - completed Y5-KND to 6th grade)
● $40 per day (minimum of 2 days per week)

❖ Registration fee is $50 per child per program
❖ Registration forms below 




